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Women / 4P / Jr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Stefanacci220
Metroplex

9.100 9.350 9.3759.400 37.225
2 5T 2T 2T 1 

1 

Vivienne Pasquier177
Kurt Thomas Gymn

8.600 9.350 9.3759.700 37.025
8 5T 1 2T 2 

2 

Sydney Bushnell243
Precision Gymn

8.650 9.550 9.4259.200 36.825
7 2 6 1 3 

3 

Malaysia Mauldin309
Texas East

8.850 8.900 9.3509.225 36.325
3 10 5 4 4 

4 

Emily Douk324
WOGA

8.300 9.500 9.0009.150 35.950
11 3 7 7T 5T

5T

Liana Wright224
Metroplex

9.250 8.850 9.0508.800 35.950
1 11T 11 6 5T

5T

Amor Lacey328
WOGA

8.500 8.675 9.2009.400 35.775
9 14 2T 5 7 

7 

Jasmine Lopez128
Golden Grip

8.750 9.375 8.8508.750 35.725
6 4 12 9T 8 

8 

Alex Smith130
Golden Grip

8.800 8.850 9.0009.050 35.700
4T 11T 8 7T 9 

9 

Mylah Mayfield245
Precision Gymn

8.800 9.650 8.2009.000 35.650
4T 1 9 15 10 

10 

Nahomy Portillo248
Precision Gymn

8.400 9.325 8.6508.550 34.925
10 7 13 12T 11 

11 

Samantha Inciarte365
Zenith

8.200 8.150 8.6509.250 34.250
12 16 4 12T 12 

12 

Ashley Gilbert126
Golden Grip

8.100 9.050 8.8008.250 34.200
13T 8 16 11 13 

13 

Kaylin Grissom235
North East Tx Elite

7.850 8.950 8.3008.850 33.950
16 9 10 14 14 

14 

Jordan Tyson252
Precision Gymn

8.100 8.850 8.0508.500 33.500
13T 11T 14 16 15 

15 

Riley Pope135
Gym Power House

8.000 8.200 8.8508.350 33.400
15 15 15 9T 16 

16 
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